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Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax

Thea Scalise / Online Plans AGC/The Plans Room 3750 Bonita Street Fairbanks AK 99701 agcfbx@agcak.org 907-452-1809 907-562-6118

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way
Milwaukie OR 97222

brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148 503-650-8273

Chrisy Martin Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Plan 
Center 83 Columbia Street Seattle WA 98104 chrisy.martin@djc.com 206-622-8272 206-622-8416

The Associated General 
Contractors of Alaska (AGC)

The Associated General Contractors of 
Alaska (AGC)

8005 Schoon Street, Anchorage, Alaska 99518 Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202, Anchorage 
AK 99503 mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956

Pavithra R IMS Hornblend Street San Diego CA 92109 Pavithra.r@construction.com 858-490-8800 858-490-8811

Andy Benore IMS Hornblend Street San Diego CA 92109 Pavithra.r@construction.com 858-490-8800 858-490-8811

Brian Meissner ECI 3900 Arctic Blvd, Anchorage, AK 99503 BrianM@ecialaska.com 907-565-5010 907-562-3213

Josh Huettl Stantec 725 East Fireweed Lane Suite 200, Anchorage, AK 
99503-2245 josh.huettl@stantec.com 907-276-4245 907-258-4653

Terri Henry MBA Consulting Engineers, Inc. 3812 Spenard Road, Suite 200, Anchorage, AK 
99517 terrih@mba-consulting.net 907-274-2622 907-274-0914

Patrick Cotter PDC Engineers 1028 Aurora Drive, Fairbanks AK 99709 patrickcotter@pdceng.com 907-452-1414 907-456-2707

Charlene Jensen Jensen Yorba Wall, Inc. 522 West 10th St, Juneau, AK 99801 charlene@jensenyorbawall.com 907-586-1070 907-586-3959

Billie Burke RIM Architects 645 G Street, Suite 400, Anchorage, AK 99501 kburke@rimarchitects.com 907-258-7777 000-000-0000

Ally Tomi Architects Alaska 900 West 5th Avenue, Anchorage, AK 99501 atomi@architectsalaska.com 907-272-3567 000-000-0000

Sue Gillespie Bettisworth North Architects and Planners, 
Inc. 

Address 212 Front Street, Suite 200, Fairbanks AK 
99701 sgillespie@bettisworthnorth.com 907 561 5780 907 562 5780

Ian Skogsberg GDM 1000 W. Steuben Unit 3, Bingen, WA 98605 iskogsberg@gdm-ae.com 541-716-0082 N/A

Terra Sterlace Envirobidnet 24123 Peachland Boulevard, Port Charlotte FL 
33954 contact@envirobidnet.com 888-888-0900 000-000-0000

Jenna Leland DCI Engineers 341 W Tudor Rd #105, Anchorage, AK 99503 jleland@dci-engineers.com 907-519-7600 907-519-7600

Victor Valenote BDS Architects 3330 C Street. Anchorage, AK 99503 victorv@bdsak.com 907-771-3725 907-562-3076

Sarah Hall Coffman Engineers 800 F Street, Anchorage, AK 99501 sarah.hall@coffman.com 907-276-6664 907-276-5042

Tim Hickman HZA Engineering, LLC 113 W. Northern Lights Blvd., Suite 240, 
Anchorage, AK 99503 tim@hza-eng.com 907-562-1012 907-562-1013

Rose Evans NorthWind Architects, LLC 126 Seward Street, JUNEAU, AK Code 99801 rose@northwindarch.com 907-586-
6150x200 907-586-6181
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Serena The Greenbusch Group, Inc. 1900 West Nickerson Street, Suite 201, Seattle, 
WA 98119 info@greenbusch.com 206-368-0569 000-000-0000

Rob Culbertson MCG Explore Design 421 West 1st Avenue, Suite 300, Anchorage, AK 
99501 rculbertson@exploredesign.com 907-563-8474 907-563-4572

John Reed NANA Worley, LLC 3700 Centerpoint Drive, 7th Fl, Anchorage, AK 
99503 john.p.reed@nanaworleyparsons.com 907-273-3900 907-273-3990

Charlene Steinman Jensen Yorba Wall, Inc. 522 West 10th St, Juneau, AK 99801 charlene@jensenyorbawall.com 907-723-6950 907-586-3959

Debbie Kivi Enterprise Engineering, Inc. 2525 Gambell Street, Suite 200, Anchorage, AK 
99503 kivid@eeiteam.com 907-563-3835 907-563-3817

Michelle Pasion AMC Engineers 701 East Tudor Road, Ste 250, Anchorage, AK 
99503 mpasion@amc-engineers.com 907-257-9100 907-257-9191

John Reed NANA Worley, LLC 3700 Centerpoint Drive, 7th Floor, Anchorage, AK 
99503 john.p.reed@nanaworleyparsons.com 907-375-2555 907-273-3990

Chris Whittington-Evans Wolf Architecture, Inc. 625 South Cobb Street, Ste. 200, Palmer, AK 
99645 cwhittington@wolfarchitecture.com 907-746-6670 907-746-6680

Nicholas Graves High Standard Power Systems, LLC PO Box 112283,Anchorage, AK 99511 ngraves@hspowersystems.com 907-570-6988 000-000-0000

Rose Evans NorthWind Architects, LLC 126 Seward Street, JUNEAU, AK 99801 rose@northwindarch.com 907-586-
6150x200 907-586-6181

Mandy Powers Huddle AK 605 W 2nd Ave, Anchorage, AK 99501 mandy@huddleak.com 336-861-0928 000-000-0000

Gary Wolf Wolf Architecture, Inc 625 S Cobb, Suite 200, Palmer, AK 99645 gwolf@wolfarchitecture.com 907-746-6670 907-746-6680

Peter Briggs Corvus Design-Landscape Architects 2506 Fairbanks Street, Unit B, Anchorage, AK 
99503 cmertl@corvus-design.com 907-988-9000 000-000-0000

John Fermiza, Content 
Specialist Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South

Suite 100, Norcross, GA 50092 john.fermiza@ConstructConnect.com 323-602-5079 
Ext.73301 866-570-8187

Sue Murray
PUBLIC SECTOR TCA ARCHITECTURE 6211 Roosevelt Way NE, Seattle, WA 98115 suem@tca-inc.com 206-522-3830

Eric Jones EJ Architecture+Design, LLC 4476 Zenobia St, Denver, CO 80212 eric@ejarchitecturedesign.com 303-679-2512 N/A

Kate Hostetler
Director of Marketing KPB Architects 500 L Street Suite 400 | Anchorage AK 99501 khostetler@kpbarchitects.com 907-274-7443 907-274-7407

Debbie Kivi Enterprise Engineering, Inc. 2525 Gambell Street, Suite 200, Anchorage, AK 
99503 kivid@eeiteam.com 907-563-3835 907-563-3817

Molly Logelin, AIA CDT Burkhart Croft Architects 880 N Street Suite 302, Anchorage Alaska 99501 molly@burkhart-croft.com 907-929-9334 907-929-9335
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